Chroma 62000B series Modular DC Power
Supplies offer many unique features for Burn-
in and plating/electrolysis applications. The
features include a N+1 redundancy, high
power densities, hot-swappable maintenance,
remote ON/OFF and programmable control
via the CAN bus.
The 62000B family offers 5 types of power

Mainframe : 175.6 x 443.9 x 466.2 mm / 6.91 x 17.48 x 18.35 inch (62000B-6-1)
Mainframe : 175.6 x 239.9 x 466.2 mm / 6.91 x 9.44 x 18.35 inch (62000B-3-1)
Module : 138.5 x 67.5 x 377.5 mm / 5.45 x 2.66 x 14.86 inch
Weight
Mainframe : 14 Kg / 30.8 lbs (62000B-6-1)
Mainframe : 8 Kg / 17.6 lbs (62000B-3-1)
Module : 4 Kg / 8.8 lbs
All specifications are subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the most up to date specifications.
Note*1 : For 50% step load variation with remote sense at maximum output voltage
Note*2 : based on rise time of 100ms
Note*3 : Time for the output voltage to recover within 1% of its rated for a load changed of 25%
Note*4 : Six Position Mainframe through CAN
SPECIFICATIONS
62000B-3-1 : Three Position 62000B Mainframe
62000B-6-1 : Six Position 62000B Mainframe
62015B-15-90 : DC Power Supply Module, 15V/90A/1350W
62015B-30-50 : DC Power Supply Module, 30V/50A/1500W
62015B-60-25 : DC Power Supply Module, 60V/25A/1500W
62015B-80-18 : DC Power Supply Module, 80V/18A/1440W
62015B-150-10 : DC Power Supply Module, 150V/10A/1500W
A620007 : Control & Supervisor Unit
A620008 : CAN Bus Interface for mainframe
A620010 : Rack Mounting Kit for mainframe
A620011 : Ethernet Interface for CSU